
17 FEBRUARY 

Name 
Successful-continued 

Far North Fisheries Ltd 
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd 
A W Burd (Export) 
James Crisp Ltd 
Lane Nicholas International Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3103 
436 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Cost Less Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3904 
3233 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Real Foods Ltd 
Trade Span Imports Ltd 
Sunter Trading Co Ltd 
Babyfair (NZ) Ltd 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd 
G Tse " Co Ltd 
Far North Fisheries Ltd 
Western Hills Development Ltd 
Highland Village Ltd 
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd 
The Saucerers Castle Ltd 
Hillsborough Products Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Wer~ Received, 

Tender No: 3905 
Withdrawn 

Tender No: 3108 
Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

614 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex22008 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

2 
2 
5 

50 
40 

$5 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

50 
50 

336 Units Available"At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex22008 

Location 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

3,093 Units Available At 

Itea Code: 22012 

Item Code: 22018 

Units 
Sought 

15 
3 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

50 
50 

$2 Premium 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 85 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: a907 Itea Code: Ex22024 
5 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 5 Units Available At Zero Premium 

17 
Tender No: 3908 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Ocean Commodities Ltd 
Ocean Commodities Ltd 
Ocean Commodities Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: a90. 
167 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Wilson Distillers Ltd 
Invalid 

Seagram (NZ) Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3910 
609 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: Ex22024 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Units 
Sought 

14 Units Available At $77 Premium 

Item Code: Ex22024 

Location 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

25 

25 
142 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex22028 

Units 
Won 

2 
2 
5 

50 
40 

Units 
Won 

50 
50 

Units 
Won 

15 
3 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 

.~. 

2 
2 

50 
50 

Units 
Won 

Units 
Won 

25 

o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

2.00 
2.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

12.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

200.00 
25.00 
5.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

100.00 

537 

Premium 

4.00 
4.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

180.00 
9.00 
6.00 
6.00 

12.00 
6.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
4.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

200.00 
25.00 
5.00 

Premium 

0.00 

0.00 


