Tender No: 3910 - 609 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

Item Code: Ex22028

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Name	Lo	ocation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful-continued						
Far North Fisheries Ltd	We	llington	2	2	2.00	4.00
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd A W Burd (Export)		llington ckland	2 5	2 5	2.00 0.00	4.00 0.00
James Crisp Ltd		ckland	50	50	0.00	0.00
Lane Nicholas International Ltd	Aud	ckland	40	40	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	614 Units Availab	le At \$5 P	remium			
Tender No: 3903 -	Item Code: Ex22008					
436 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Lo	ocation	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Cost Less Ltd		ckland	50	50	0.00	0.00
James Crisp Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	336 Units Availab	ckland le At Zero Premi	50 um	50	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3904 - 3233 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex22008					
Name	17	ocation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful	L	Cation	Sought	WOII	rei onit	Fremrum
Real Foods Ltd	Auc	kland	15	15	12.00	180.00
Trade Span Imports Ltd	Wel	lington	3	3	3.00	9.00
Sunter Trading Co Ltd Babyfair (NZ) Ltd		llington Llington	2 2	2 2	3.00 3.00	6.00 6.00
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd		lington	4	4	3.00	12.00
G Tse & Co Ltd Far North Fisheries Ltd		lington	2 2	2 2	3.00 2.00	6.00 4.00
Western Hills Development Ltd		llington Llington	2	2	2.00	4.00
Highland Village Ltd	Wel	lington	2	2	2.00	4.00
Rankin Wright Imports Ltd The Saucerers Castle Ltd		llington	2 2	2 2	2.00 2.00	4.00 4.00
Hillsborough Products Ltd		lington	2	2	2.00	4.00
Cost Less Ltd		kland	50 50	50 50	0.00	0.00
James Crisp Ltd		ckland		50	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	3,093 Units Availab	ie Ai - \$2 P	remium			
Tender No: 3905 - Withdrawn	Item Code: 22012					
WI CHAI AMI						
Tender No: 3906 - 85 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 22016					
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	No. 85 Units A	vailable At Zer	o Premium			
Tender No: 3907 - 5 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex22024					
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	No. 5 Units A	Available At Zer	o Premium			
Tender No: 3908 -	Item Code: Ex22024					
17 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			**. *.		D. J. D. (1)	
Name	Lo	ocation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful			•			
Ocean Commodities Ltd	We !	lington	1	1	200.00	200.00
Ocean Commodities Ltd Ocean Commodities Ltd		lington lington	1 1	1 1	25.00 5.00	25.00 5.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	14 Units Availab		remium		3.00	3.00
Tender No: 3909 - 167 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex22024		The same	Hadaa	nii n	
Name	Lo	ocation	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Wilson Distillers Ltd	Auc	kland	25	25	0.00	0.00
Invalid						
Seagram (NZ) Ltd	Aud	ckland	25	0	100.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	142 Units Availab	le At Zero Premi	um			